Day
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Date Time
24-Mar 10:00am
10:00am

1:00pm

1:00pm

1:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

25-Mar 10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

26-Mar 10:00am
10:00am
10:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

Field
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity
Commitment
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Courage

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity
Commitment
Courage
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity
Commitment
Courage
Excellence
Holman Stadium
Teamwork

Determination

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Excellence
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity
Commitment
Excellence
Holman Stadium

Teamwork

Team
Portsmouth Abbey
Mid Island Pirates 14U
Northmont
Mid Island Pirates 16U
Centerville JV
Rutgers Prep
Evanston Township
Mid Island Pirates 18U
Columbia Prep
Ridgewood
Harvey School
Evanston Township (B)
Mid Island Pirates 16U
Milton

Evanston Township
Harvey School
Columbia Prep

Kings

Detroit Edison
Northmont JV
DeMortagne 16U Red
DeMortagne 15U
Kings

5 Tool Baseball 18U
Evanston Township
Mid Island Pirates
Mid Island Pirates
Kings JV

Kings

Tallmadge JV

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Mid Island Pirates 14U
Mose Brown

Evanston Township
Northmont

Columbia Prep JV
Springboro
DeMortagne Red
Tallmadge

Groton School
Columbia Prep

Detroit Edison

Mid Island Pirates 18U
Mid Island Pirates 16U
Tallmadge JV
Westtown

Mid Island Pirates 14U

Team
Centerville
DeMortagne 14U
Ridgewood
5 Tools Baseball 16U
Kings JV
Kings
Episcopal Academy
5 Tools Baseball 18U
DeMortagne
Suffield Academy
Portsmouth Abbey
Northmont JV
DeMortagne
Kings

Westtown

Mid Island Pirates
DeMortagne

Groton School

Ann Arbor Pioneer
DeMortagne

5 Tool Baseball 16U
Mid Island Pirates
Milton

Fieldston School
Boulder

Columbia Prep JV
Northmont

Suffield Academy JV
Tallmadge

Milton JV

Ann Arbor Greenhills
Naturals Florida
DeMortagne

Westtown
Fieldston
Northmont JV
Suffield Academy
TBD

Milton

Providence Country Day

Springboro B

Ann Arbor Greenhills
DeMortagne

Moses Brown School
Milton JV

Boulder

Naturals Florida

Comments

official game

softball

official game

softball official game

official game

softball

softball

official game

softball official game

softball
official game



Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

27-Mar

28-Mar

29-Mar

30-Mar

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am-1°
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm-3
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

9:30am
10:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm

Determination
Courage
Excellence

Courage
Excellence
Justice

Holman Stadium

Teamwork
Determination
Determination
Excellence
Justice
Excellence

Holman Stadium

Teamwork

Determination

Holman Stadium

Teamwork
Excellence

Holman Stadium

Teamwork
Determination
Integrity
Justice
Persistence

Holman Stadium
Holman Stadium

Courage

Holman Stadium

Determination
Courage

Determination

Holman Stadium

Excellence
Teamwork
Determination
Determination

Holman Stadium

Teamwork

Teamwork

Holman Stadium

Teamwork

Holman Stadium

DeMortagne 15U
Tallmadge
Tallmadge JV

Tallmadge JV
Tallmadge

Mankato East (practice)

Columbia Prep
Kings

Ann Arbor Greenhills
Wayne Hills

Hale Ray

Milton (practice)
Mankato East
Wayne Hills
Boulder

Columbia Prep JV
Detroit Edison
Northmont JV
Mankato East

Moses Brown
Boulder
Kings

Kings JV

Mankato East (practice)

Hale-Ray (practice)
Northmont

Wayne Hills
Hale-Ray
Springboro

Wayne Hills

Milton

Springboro
Fieldston

Mankato East

Wolfe County JV
Payton College Prep
Payton College Prep
Green Bay Preble
Wayne Hills

Great Crossing JV
Great Crossing
Greenup County JV
South Oldham

Masters Academy JV
Fort Pierce Central
TC Lightspeed

TBD
Milton

Westtown
Moses Brown
Detroit Edison

5 Tools Baseball
Kings

Kings

Northmont

John Carroll

5 Tools Baseball 16U
Detroit Edison

Kings JV

Hale Ray

Springboro
Fieldston

Providence Country Day

Northmont JV

Payton College Prep
5 Tools Baseball 18U
Mankato East

Wolfe County
Fieldston

Hale-Ray

Episcopal Academy
Wayne Hills
Hale-Ray

Masters Academy JV
Springboro

Wolfe County

Bloomington Jefferson A
Bloomington Jefferson B

Manitowoc JV
Payton College Prep
South Oldham JV
Greenup County

softball official game
softball

softball

softball official game
softball

softball official game
softball
softball

official game

softball
official game
official game
softball
softball

official game

softball
official game

softball

official game

softball

official game
official game

official game

official game



