Day	Date	Time	Field	Team	Team	Comments
Monday	24-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Portsmouth Abbey	Centerville	
		10:00am	Teamwork	Mid Island Pirates 14U	DeMortagne 14U	
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Northmont	Ridgewood	
		1:00pm	Teamwork	Mid Island Pirates 16U	5 Tools Baseball 16U	
		1:00pm	Determination	Centerville JV	Kings JV	
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Rutgers Prep	Kings	
		4:00pm	Teamwork	Evanston Township	Episcopal Academy	official game
		4:00pm	Determination	Mid Island Pirates 18U	5 Tools Baseball 18U	
		4:00pm	Integrity	Columbia Prep	DeMortagne	
		4:00pm	Commitment	Ridgewood	Suffield Academy	
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Harvey School	Portsmouth Abbey	
		7:00pm	Teamwork	Evanston Township (B)	Northmont JV	
		7:00pm	Determination	Mid Island Pirates 16U	DeMortagne	
		7:00pm	Courage	Milton	Kings	softball
Tuesday	25-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Evanston Township	Westtown	official game
		10:00am	Teamwork	Harvey School	Mid Island Pirates	
		10:00am	Determination	Columbia Prep	DeMortagne	
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Kings	Groton School	
		1:00pm	Teamwork	Detroit Edison	Ann Arbor Pioneer	
		1:00pm	Determination	Northmont JV	DeMortagne	
		1:00pm	Integrity	DeMortagne 16U Red	5 Tool Baseball 16U	
		1:00pm	Commitment	DeMortagne 15U	Mid Island Pirates	
		3:00pm	Courage	Kings	Milton	softball official game
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	5 Tool Baseball 18U	Fieldston School	
		4:00pm	Teamwork	Evanston Township	Boulder	official game
		4:00pm	Determination	Mid Island Pirates	Columbia Prep JV	
		4:00pm	Integrity	Mid Island Pirates	Northmont	
		4:00pm	Commitment	Kings JV	Suffield Academy JV	
		5:00pm	Courage	Kings	Tallmadge	softball
		5:00pm	Excellence	Tallmadge JV	Milton JV	softball
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Ann Arbor Pioneer	Ann Arbor Greenhills	
		7:00pm	Teamwork	Mid Island Pirates 14U	Naturals Florida	
		7:00pm	Determination	Mose Brown	DeMortagne	
Wednesday	26-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Evanston Township	Westtown	official game
		10:00am	Teamwork	Northmont	Fieldston	
		10:00pm	Determination	Columbia Prep JV	Northmont JV	
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Springboro	Suffield Academy	
		1:00pm	Teamwork	DeMortagne Red	TBD	
		3:00pm	Excellence	Tallmadge	Milton	softball official game
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Groton School	Providence Country Day	
		4:00pm	Teamwork	Columbia Prep	Springboro B	
		4:00pm	Determination	Detroit Edison	Ann Arbor Greenhills	
		4:00pm	Integrity	Mid Island Pirates 18U	DeMortagne	
		4:00pm	Commitment	Mid Island Pirates 16U	Moses Brown School	
		5:00pm	Excellence	Tallmadge JV	Milton JV	softball
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Westtown	Boulder	official game
		7:00pm	Teamwork	Mid Island Pirates 14U	Naturals Florida	

		7:00pm	Determination	DeMortagne 15U	Masters Academy JV	
		7:00pm	Courage	Tallmadge	Fort Pierce Central	softball official game
		7:00pm	Excellence	Tallmadge JV	TC Lightspeed	softball
Thursday	27-Mar	9:00am	Courage	Tallmadge JV	TBD	softball
		9:00am	Excellence	Tallmadge	Milton	softball official game
		9:00am-1	Justice	Mankato East (practice)		softball
		10:00am	Holman Stadium	Columbia Prep	Westtown	
		10:00am	Teamwork	Kings	Moses Brown	
		10:00am	Determination	Ann Arbor Greenhills	Detroit Edison	
		1:00pm	Determination	Wayne Hills	5 Tools Baseball	
		1:00pm	Excellence	Hale Ray	Kings	softball official game
		1:00pm-3	Justice	Milton (practice)		softball
		3:00pm	Excellence	Mankato East	Kings	softball
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Wayne Hills	Northmont	
		4:00pm	Teamwork	Boulder	John Carroll	official game
		4:00pm	Determination	Columbia Prep JV	5 Tools Baseball 16U	
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Detroit Edison	Detroit Edison	
		7:00pm	Teamwork	Northmont JV	Kings JV	
		7:00pm	Excellence	Mankato East	Hale Ray	softball
Friday	28-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Moses Brown	Springboro	official game
		10:00am	Teamwork	Boulder	Fieldston	
		10:00am	Determination	Kings	Providence Country Day	official game
		10:00am	Integrity	Kings JV	Northmont JV	
		11:00am	Justice	Mankato East (practice)		softball
		11:00am	Persistence	Hale-Ray (practice)		softball
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Northmont	Payton College Prep	official game
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Wayne Hills	5 Tools Baseball 18U	
		5:00pm	Courage	Hale-Ray	Mankato East	softball
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Springboro	Wolfe County	official game
		7:00pm	Determination	Wayne Hills	Fieldston	
		7:00pm	Courage	Milton	Hale-Ray	softball
Saturday	29-Mar	9:30am	Determination	Springboro	Episcopal Academy	official game
		10:00am	Holman Stadium	Fieldston	Wayne Hills	
		11:00am	Excellence	Mankato East	Hale-Ray	softball
		1:00pm	Teamwork	Wolfe County JV	Masters Academy JV	
		1:00pm	Determination	Payton College Prep	Springboro	official game
		4:00pm	Determination	Payton College Prep	Wolfe County	official game
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Green Bay Preble	Bloomington Jefferson A	
		7:00pm	Teamwork	Wayne Hills	Bloomington Jefferson B	
Sunday	30-Mar	1:00pm	Teamwork	Great Crossing JV	Manitowoc JV	
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Great Crossing	Payton College Prep	official game
		4:00pm	Teamwork	Greenup County JV	South Oldham JV	
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	South Oldham	Greenup County	official game